Name _______________________________


Date __________
Class ______

Homework: Sample Data




Mr. Lynch

Complete each of the following:
1) The following data values give a sample of the test scores of a Math class:



82
85
89
95
91
93
92
96




a) Calculate the range.




b) Calculate the sample mean.




c) Calculate the sample standard deviation.




d) Calculate the sample variance.

2) Listed below are a few of the ages of members of the National Honor Society:



17
19
16
15
18
17
17





a) Calculate the range.




b) Calculate the sample mean.




c) Calculate the sample standard deviation.




d) Calculate the sample variance.

